
COMM NW COR SEC, RUN E 1075.97 F
E 209.93 FT TO R/W CR-133, S ALO
FOR POB, S 262.28 FT W 996.52 FT

BEDENBAUGH KALEB/BEDENBAUGH  COURTNEY
4078 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

22-4S-17-08694-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

11/19/2024 JS 3.99 39,900 0 0 39,900

STANDARD
3

29,720
36,228
39,900

105,848
34,718
71,130

HX HB 46,130
25,000

105,848
0

104,806

1340/1622 7/13/2017 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KALEB BEDENBAUGH

KALEB & COURTNEY BE

1335/0944 4/12/2017 WD U I 37 88,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOUISE TARDIF

KALEB BEDENBAUGH
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000051368 Roof Replacement 12,900 11/04/2024

26788 M H 325 02/21/2008

26789 M H 375 02/21/2008

22683 M H 250 01/10/2005

22684 M H 250 01/10/2005

22090 M H 304 07/16/2004

2021HX Base Yr

4078 SE COUNTRY CLUB RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,404 106.1100 60.48 84,914 1986 1986 0 0 0 65.00 35.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 29,720

1,404 1,404 29,720

BAS= W52 S27 E52 N27$.

BAS

52

27

52

27

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 60 3,000.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 30,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,728

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

36,228

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 39,900


